
OTHER DESSERT

THE MARKET
PIZZERIA

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DRAUGHT BEER

Sands
Sands Light

Refillable Cup
Lemonade
Apple Juice
Sodas

$15
$6
$6
$5

$10
$10

BEVERAGE COOLERS

Bacardi Mojito
Bacardi Rum Punch
Matua Sauvignon Blanc Kiwi 

$10
$10
$14

OPTIONS: COKE | DIET COKE | FANTA | 
GINGER ALE | GOOMBAY PUNCH | LEMONADE

DRINKS

SOFT SERVE

BEN & JERRY

Cherry Garcia
Choc Chip Cookie Dough
Choc Fudge Brownie

MAGNUM BARS

Cookie Duet Ohh
Double Caramel

Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Assorted Fruit Bowl

Cup
Cake Cone
Waffle Cone

$7
$8

$10

$8
$8
$8

$10
$10
$20

$10
$10

FLAVORS: CHOCOLATE | VANILLA | 
CHOCOLATE & VANILLA SWIRL

TOPPINGS: COOKIE OREO PIECES | RAINBOW
SPRINKLES | MINI MARSHMALLOW | CHOCOLATE
SPRINKLES | WHIPPED CREAM

DESSERTS

D= Dairy; G=Gluten; S=Soy; E=Egg; O=Onion; N=Nuts; SD=Seed; GC=Garlic; V=Vegetarian; C=Cilantro

Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please notify your server. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

THREE CHEESE $22

White Base, Fresh Mozzarella, Shaved
Parmesan, Garlic & Chive Ricotta

CLASSIC MARGHERITA $21

Tomato Sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella,
Fresh Basil, Otilia Olive Oil

VEGGIE PARADISE $21

Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella,
Vegetable Blend

HONEY PEPPERONI $24

Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella,
Pepperoni, Chili Honey

PIZZAS

(D,G,GC)

(D,G,GC,O)

(D,G,GC)

(V,D,G,GC,O)

SALADS

CAPRESE SALAD $19

Buffalo Cherry Mozzarella, Mixed
Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Honey
Balsamic Glaze

ADD CHICKEN $10

CLASSIC CAESAR $16

Romaine Lettuce, Caesar Dressing,
Croutons, Shaved Parmesan (D,G,GC)

(D)

KIDS MENU
KIDS CHEESE PIZZA $12 (G,D)

KIDS PEPPERONI PIZZA $13 (G,D)

KIDS CAESAR SALAD $9 (G,D)

NACHOS
NACHOS & CHEESE $9
LOADED CHILI NACHOS $15
Tortilla Chips, Chili con Carne, Melted
Cheese, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo,
Sour Cream



RAB & GOG
THE MARKETPLACE

MORNING GLORY

BEVERAGE

BREAKFAST
A LA CARTE PRICING

Croissant
Assorted Danish
Assorted Muffin

Sliced Cakes
Chia Pudding

Bagels
Parfait

Whole Fruits

Water
Coffee
Tea

Cold Pressed Juices
Wellness Shots
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